Specifications

Units: Imperial

AF Size (in)
Weight (Ibs)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in)
Dimension C {in)
Dimension D (in)
Dimension E (in)
Dimension F (in)
Dimension G (in)
Dimension H (in)

Specifications

Units: Imperial

AF Size (mm)
Weight (kg)

Dimensions

Units: Imperial

Dimension A (mm)
Dimension B (mm)
Dimension C (mm)
Dimension D (mm)
Dimension E (mm)
Dimension F (mm)
Dimension G (mm)
Dimension H (mm)

Metric

Metric

Metric

Metric

17/16
3.53

4.48
5.32
2.39
1.2

113
0.55
1.89
1.19

36
1,6

114
135
136
35
29
14
48
30






